Basic  Model
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 31
FOOT(LEG) MOUNT GEARED MOTOR CODING
SERIES MOUNTING FRAME NO RATIO TYPE OUTPUT VOLTAGE LOCATIONEFFICIENCY
PA L A&B
BASIC  MODEL 동력용기어드모터
SeriesPAL FOOT(LEG)  MOUNTED  TYPE
▶출력범위 : 3상 0.2~2.2kW

Lead Box
Lead Box Cover
Rubber Gasket
Fixing Screw
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 33
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type ]
기종명 Coding
27Page
출력축사양
100Page
기술자료
157Page
•기종명 구분 ① : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 6.6 Kg
18 Frame PAL18-5~25-MA020①L
Weight : 9.9 Kg
28 Frame PAL28-100~200-MA020①L
Weight : 7.8 Kg
22 Frame PAL22-30~100-MA020①L
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Terminal Box Type ]
•기종명 구분 ① : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 6.6 Kg

Seal Connector
Lead Box
Lead Box Cover
Rubber Gasket
Fixing Screw
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type ]
기종명 Coding
27Page
출력축사양
100Page
기술자료
157Page
•기종명 구분 ① : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 9.3 Kg
22 Frame PAL22-5~25-MA040①L
Weight : 14.8 Kg
32 Frame PAL32-100~200-MA040①L
Weight : 11.6 Kg
28 Frame PAL28-30~100-MA040①L
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Terminal Box Type ]
•기종명 구분 ① : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 9.3 Kg

Seal Connector
Lead Box
Lead Box Cover
Rubber Gasket
Fixing Screw
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type ]
기종명 Coding
27Page
출력축사양
100Page
기술자료
157Page
•기종명 구분 ① : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 16.1 Kg
28 Frame PAL28-5~25-EA075①L
Weight : 25.1 Kg
40 Frame PAL40-100~200-EA075①L
Weight : 19.7 Kg
32 Frame PAL32-30~100-EA075①L
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Terminal Box Type ]
•기종명 구분 ① : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 16.1 Kg

U
N
T
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 39
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type & Terminal Box Type ]
기종명 Coding
27Page
출력축사양
100Page
기술자료
157Page
•기종명 구분 ① : 모터 옵션
② : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 24.8 Kg
32 Frame PAL32-5~25-E①150②L
Weight : 59.1 Kg
50 Frame PAL50-100~200-E①150②L
Weight : 31.4 Kg
40 Frame PAL40-30~100-E①150②L
※ 1.5~2.2kW 기어드모터는리드박스와단자박스형상이동일합니다.
■ 1.5~2.2kW용리드박스 & 단자박스
Rubber Gasket
Seal Connector

U
N
T
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 41
PAL TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type & Terminal Box Type ]
기종명 Coding
27Page
출력축사양
100Page
기술자료
157Page
•기종명 구분 ① : 모터 옵션
② : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
UNIT = mm
Weight : 40.2 Kg
40 Frame PAL40-5~25-E①220②L
Weight : 68.7 Kg
50 Frame PAL50-30~100-E①220②L
※ 1.5~2.2kW 기어드모터는리드박스와단자박스형상이동일합니다.
■ 1.5~2.2kW용리드박스 & 단자박스
Rubber Gasket
Seal Connector